PULL IN
24 VDC
50 ms
PIN 1
DWELL
0 VDC
450 ms
DWELL

RPE
101M
How To Order
Sensor Accessories Part Number
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (Mounts 1 sensor) OSMK-130
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Connect OISP-019
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Connect OISN-019
Quick Disconnect Sensor Cable, 2m long CABL-010
Quick Disconnect Sensor Cable, 5m long CABL-013
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Accessories
Electrical Interface: Pin Out
(Looking into the head of the connector on gripper)
GR-EPG  |  9 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Electric Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RPE-100 light-duty
AA
VIEW A-A
CL
11
94 92
CL
CL
6.00
2X M2 X 5 DP
8.0
11.5
16 CLOSED
20 OPEN (SHOWN)
4X Ø2 H8 X 3 DP
4.0
CL
CL
20.0
4X Ø3 H8 X 3 DP
32
32
20.0020.0
(DOWELS)
20.00 (DOWELS)
4X M3 X 5 DP
40
M8X1 MALE
(CABLE SOLD
SEPARATELY)
-101M -100M
X
M
F/2 F/2
C
M
Y
MZ
L T
Z
Y X
Z
Loading InformationSpecifications